
Jour de compétition : 1

Championnats Nat.Indiv. 
Schifflange 8/9 juillet 06

5 athlétes100m Dames s1 15:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HAYEN Chantal 988 CELTIC 12.45 3 -0,4esp 1

2 SCHARTZ Kim 983 CELTIC 12.89 4jun 7

3 DIEHL Marion 404 CSL 13.28 2cad 3

4 ZWALLY Fabienne 69 FOLA 13.29 6cad 3

5 BRACHTENBACH Martine 552 CSL 13.71 5 0

5 athlétes100m Dames s2 15:50

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 FRISCH Sandra 1140 CAS 12.72 3 -0,7 8

2 TIRONI Stephanie 1580 CAB 12.87 6jun 7

3 OLIVER Kayleigh 406 CAD 13.75 5esp 9

4 GIERES NATHALIE 2066 CSL 13.93 2 8

5 ADAM Corine 312 CSL 14.25 7cad 5

3 athlétes100m Hommes (pool) 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

VALLENDER Daniel 1064 CELTIC DNS
SNÄLL Martti Erik 1811 CSL DNS

LALLEMANG Bob 2526 CAB DNScad

7 athlétes100m Hommes s1 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HANSEN Patrick 1373 CAEG 11.13 4 -0,6esp 8

2 BEBON Yoann 2171 CAB 11.20 3cad 7

3 DEBANCK Marc 1503 CAEG 11.55 5esp 3

4 LUCIUS Laurent 1878 FOLA 11.81 6jun 1

5 SCHMAL Roy 879 CAD 12.06 2 8

6 NICOLA Gil 2207 CAD 12.25 7cad 6

7 WAGNER Jeff 2266 CAEG 12.71 8cad 2

8 athlétes100m Hommes s2 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 GERALDO Festus 1867 CSL 11.24 3 -1,3jun 7

2 LINSTER Philippe 2187 FOLA 11.60 5cad 3

3 FERRARI Dany 470 CSL 11.83 4esp 0

4 MORN Manuel 2437 CELTIC 11.93 6esp 9

5 VAN DEN HEUVEL Antoine 1586 CELTIC 11.93 1cad 9

6 MULLER Jacques 499 CSL 11.95 2esp 9

7 SCHMAL Sven 2724 CAD 12.29 7 6

8 FISCHER Tom 2221 CAD 12.76 8cad 1

4 athlétes110m haies Hommes finale 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 GODART Claude 588 CSL 14.56 4 -1,2 9

2 DOMBRAT Alexandre 2611 CAD 16.12 5 1

3 CORE Johan 2093 CSL 18.79 3 1

SCHAEFFER Claude 111 CAD DNS
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8 athlétes1500m Dames finale 16:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 SCHMOETTEN Pascale 1008 CELTIC 4:45.48 0

2 LOGELIN Anne 949 CAD 4:56.04esp 6

3 DRATWICKI Nathalie 2870 CSL 5:09.51jun 2

4 KREMER Carole 1283 CELTIC 5:20.39 9

5 WANDREY Tina 2114 CAD 5:46.57cad 3

6 ANISET Joyce 2679 CAD 5:54.02esp 2

7 PROCACCI Lydie 2176 CSL 6:31.76cad 4

SCHAAF Jessica 205 FOLA DNSjun

2 athlétes200m Dames (pool) 16:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

SCHWARTZ Nadine 1211 FOLA DNSesp

MEYER Michèle 2776 CSL DNSjun

5 athlétes200m Dames s1 16:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HAYEN Chantal 988 CELTIC 26.26 3 -1,7esp 2

2 VAN DAMME Katrijn 2059 CSL 27.20 4cad 8

3 BARTZ Véronique 2943 CSL 27.39 5jun 7

4 WILTGEN Pia 2512 CSL 28.05 2jun 5

5 ADAM Corine 312 CSL 29.66 6cad 0

4 athlétes200m Dames s2 16:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 REULAND Kim 1384 CAEG 26.09 4 +1,1jun 2

2 FRISCH Sandra 1140 CAS 26.51 3 1

3 HAYEN Marthe 998 CELTIC 27.32 5cad 8

4 WAGNER Valérie 1153 CAEG 27.48 2jun 7

2 athlétes200m Hommes (pool) 16:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

DAVID Gilles 2440 CSL DNScad
WAGNER Jeff 2266 CAEG DNScad

5 athlétes200m Hommes s1 16:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 GODART Claude 588 CSL 23.26 3 -1,5 5

2 MARCHE Christian 2482 CAEG 23.59 5 4

3 CORE Johan 2093 CSL 23.78 4esp 3

4 SCHMAL Roy 879 CAD 24.59 6 9

5 SCHMAL Sven 2724 CAD 24.98 2 7

5 athlétes200m Hommes s2 16:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 BEBON Yoann 2171 CAB 22.84 3 -0,1cad 7

2 PETIT Raoul 154 CAD 23.34 4esp 5

3 MORN Manuel 2437 CELTIC 23.95 5esp 2

4 NICOLA Gil 2207 CAD 24.49 6cad 0

5 SNÄLL Martti Erik 1811 CSL 25.78 2 4

5 athlétes200m Hommes s3 16:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 LINSTER Philippe 2187 FOLA 22.99 2 +2,0cad 7

2 GERALDO Festus 1867 CSL 23.01 3jun 6

3 DEBANCK Marc 1503 CAEG 23.34 4esp 5

4 LUCIUS Laurent 1878 FOLA 23.82 5 3

5 FISCHER Tom 2221 CAD 25.16 6cad 7
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2 athlétes400m Dames (pool) 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

HAYEN Marthe 998 CELTIC DNScad

WAGNER Valérie 1153 CAEG DNSjun

6 athlétes400m Dames s1 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 VAN DAMME Katrijn 2059 CSL 59.90 3cad 4

2 CHARLET Mandy 38 CAD 1:01.02 5esp 2

3 FRISCH Carole 439 CSL 1:01.35 4esp 1

4 WILTGEN Pia 2512 CSL 1:02.21 6jun 0

5 HOFFMANN Carole 410 CSL 1:04.80 2cad 7

6 CALISTI Noémie 793 CAD 1:11.56 1cad 8

6 athlétes400m Dames s2 15:30

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 BOMB Martine 164 CAD 58.35 3 6

2 NOBILI Martine 1039 FOLA 59.57 4esp 4

3 REULAND Nancy 120 CAEG 1:01.06 2cad 2

4 BARTZ Véronique 2943 CSL 1:01.07 5jun 2

5 MENTIL Laura 316 CELTIC 1:05.89 6cad 5

6 WALLENBORN Julie 116 CAD 1:09.04 1cad 1

2 athlétes400m Hommes (pool) 15:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

OWOR Paskar 157 FLA/IND DNS

KEIFFER Jimmy 2079 FOLA DNSjun

4 athlétes400m Hommes s1 15:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 FIEGEN David 795 FOLA 48.00 4esp 4

2 KARONEI David 3161 FLA/IND 49.11 3 2

3 NIEDERKORN Benoit 93 CAEG 52.63 5jun 4

4 VAN DAMME Steven 2023 CSL 53.21 2cad 3

5 athlétes400m Hommes s2 15:40

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 REUTER Jeff 449 CSL 49.65 4esp 1

2 PETIT Raoul 154 CAD 50.13 3esp 0

3 PETIT Jules 210 CSL 53.68 2jun 2

4 CHARLET Wesley 26 CAD 55.38 6cad 9

CORE Johan 2093 CSL DNS 5esp

11 athlétes5000m Hommes A-Finale 16:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 NOTHUM Vincent 1544 CAB 15:09.81 0

2 STAUDT Jim 1044 CELTIC 15:36.89 8

3 MELLINA Pol 1028 CELTIC 15:43.00jun 7

4 MOLITOR Christian 276 CELTIC 16:32.28jun 2

5 SCHLOESSER Pierre 691 CAB 16:38.69 2

6 FOX David 2922 CAD 17:09.37 9

7 RISCHARD Dustin 628 CELTIC 17:15.82cad 9

8 VENTURINI Gilles 1594 CAD 17:23.62 8

9 GUETTI Laurent 2674 CAS 19:04.41 0

KOHL Fernand 2676 CAD DNF
BIEVER Paul 337 CAB DNS
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15 athlétes800m Hommes finale 16:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 SCHUMACHER Mike 1995 FOLA 1:54.14esp 2

2 THIELEN Christian 393 CSL 1:55.15 1

3 BESTGEN Christophe 451 CSL 1:55.88jun 1

4 KAUFFMAN François 761 CSL 1:56.50cad 0

5 LINSTER Pit 1771 CSL 2:00.38cad 7

6 DEVALET Laurent 563 FOLA 2:03.49jun 4

7 AGOSTINI Michael 2618 CAB 2:04.03cad 4

8 METZ Yannick 172 FOLA 2:04.18cad 3

9 RECKINGER Pol 1498 CSL 2:04.99jun 3

10 MERTENS Rick 2256 CSL 2:06.13cad 2

11 SCHANDINGEN Andreas 180 LCR H.C. 2:06.84 1

12 STEFFEN Yves 140 CAD 2:08.77 0

13 WERNER Georges 1706 CSL 2:11.35jun 8

MULLER Xavier 1496 CSL DNScad

CORE Johan 2093 CSL DNSesp

7 athlétesDisque Dames 16:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 BIGNOLI Vanessa 10 CAD 38.48 7

2 LIEFGEN Christiane 305 CAPA 31.28 1

3 VANOLI Laura 842 CAD 28.66jun 8

4 TIRONI Stephanie 1580 CAB 28.15jun 7

5 BELLAGAMBA Nadia 932 CAD 27.11cad 6

6 DEBRA Sandy 225 CAD 26.92 6

7 OLIVER Kayleigh 406 CAD 23.83esp 3

6 athlétesHauteur Dames 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 KÄHLER Birgit 560 CSL Champ.fédération 1.71 2

2 KUFFER Liz 422 CAD 1.pl.championnat 1.68jun 1

3 GUNNARSSON Ulrika 1656 CSL 1.59 5

4 ORVILLE Melanie 2638 CSL 1.50cad 0

5 HAGEN Lynn 353 CELTIC 2.pl.championnat 1.45cad 7

6 LANNERS Nadine 1553 CSL 0.0cad

10 athlétesJavelot Hommes 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 MARCHE Christian 2482 CAEG 54.22 6

2 LIBENS Edmond 304 CSL 53.36 6

3 WAGNER Tun 2101 CAB 50.22jun 4

4 AHMED SALEM Abdulaziz 184 KAT H.C. 48.64 3

5 NIES Gilles 1361 CAEG 44.43jun 0

6 HAYEN Jacques 1887 CELTIC 37.99esp 5

7 LIEFGEN Jean-Paul 1253 CAPA 30.33 9

KRIER FRANK 296 CSL DNS

DAVID Gilles 2440 CSL DNScad

PICQUOIN Cédric 2377 RBUAP DNSesp
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13 athlétesLongueur Dames 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 CHARLET Mandy 38 CAD 5.31 +1.2esp 8

2 GIERES NATHALIE 2066 CSL 5.23 +0.8 7

3 ZWALLY Fabienne 69 FOLA 5.01 +1.9cad 5

4 KIPGEN Laurence 613 CSL 4.98 +0.3 4

5 MAUS Sarah 2927 CAD 4.88 -1.7jun 3

6 DIEHL Marion 404 CSL 4.88 +0.4cad 3

7 VIEILLEVOYE Stéphanie 2076 FOLA 4.67 +2.6 1

8 HOFFMANN Carole 410 CSL 4.65 +1.2cad 1

9 OLIVER Kayleigh 406 CAD 4.51 +2.6esp 9

10 KEIFFER Lisa 2075 FOLA 4.42 -0.0jun 8

11 BELLAGAMBA Nadia 932 CAD 4.38 +0.4cad 8

12 WALLENBORN Julie 116 CAD 4.31 +0.3cad 7

13 DEBRA Sandy 225 CAD 3.92 +1.4 2

2 athlétesMarteau Dames 14:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 BELLAGAMBA Nadia 932 CAD 23.10cad 0

BIGNOLI Vanessa 10 CAD DNS

5 athlétesMarteau Hommes 14:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 OLIVA Marco 335 CSL 53.32 8

2 TONIZZO Steve 405 CAPA 52.60 7

3 GASPERINI Gilles 37 CAD 50.67 6

4 LORANG Gilles 73 CAD 44.79 3

5 SCHUMACHER Pol 1504 CAEG 42.35 2

4 athlétesPerche Hommes 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 MORES Fabian 831 FOLA 4.80 3

2 PATER Laurent 1170 CAS 4.30 7

3 THILL Steve 2568 CSL 3.80cad 2

4 GIRA Mike 586 CSL 0.0

12 athlétesPoids Hommes 16:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 MOHD KASSEM Amine 183 KAT H.C. 14.99 6

2 BIGNOLI Stephane 46 CAD 1.pl.Championnat 14.49 4

3 HENGEN David 2067 RBUAP 2.pl.Championnat 13.57 1

4 SCHNEIDER Steve 1340 CAS 3.pl.Championnat 13.13 9

5 FORSTER Sven 759 CSL 12.59esp 7

6 HOFFMANN Patrick 1402 CAEG 11.72 4

7 LIBENS Edmond 304 CSL 11.65 3

8 TONIZZO Steve 405 CAPA 10.64 9

9 ZEHNER Jarno 2080 CAS 9.57 5

10 NIES Gilles 1361 CAEG 9.21jun 3

ELVINGER Dan 1330 RBUAP DNSesp

WAGNER Tun 2101 CAB DNSjun

4 athlétesTriple-saut Hommes 16:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 MIRASCIC Asmir 2746 CSL Champ.fédération 14.65 +2.0esp 0

2 KRAEMER Benjamin 753 CSL 1.pl.Championnat 13.45 -1.0jun 3

3 DRATWICKI Sam 1645 CSL 2.pl.Championnat 11.71 +1.9cad 3

4 AGOVIC Elmir 2857 CSL 11.28 +0.5esp 0
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Jour de compétition : 2

Championnats Nat.Indiv. 
Schifflange 8/9 juillet 06

8 athlétes100m Dames Finale 15:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HAYEN Chantal 988 CELTIC 12.50 4 -1,5 0

2 FRISCH Sandra 1140 CAS 12.69 3 9

3 SCHARTZ Kim 983 CELTIC 12.73 6 8

4 TIRONI Stephanie 1580 CAB 12.89 5 7

5 ZWALLY Fabienne 69 FOLA 13.24 7 4

6 DIEHL Marion 404 CSL 13.40 2 2

7 OLIVER Kayleigh 406 CAD 13.93 1 8

8 BRACHTENBACH Martine 552 CSL DNS 8

7 athlétes100m haies Dames Finale 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 REULAND Kim 1384 CAEG 14.44 3 -0,6jun 0

2 BOMB Martine 164 CAD 14.69 4 9

3 DIEHL Marion 404 CSL 16.20 6cad 1

4 BRACHTENBACH Martine 552 CSL 16.33 5 0

5 HAGEN Lynn 353 CELTIC 20.18 7cad 6

6 LANNERS Nadine 1553 CSL 20.27 2cad 6

7 DRATWICKI Nathalie 287 CSL 20.86 8jun 4

8 athlétes100m Hommes Finale 15:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HANSEN Patrick 1373 CAEG 10.97 4 -1,8 0

2 BEBON Yoann 2171 CAB 11.11 5 8

3 GERALDO Festus 1867 CSL 11.24 3 7

4 LINSTER Philippe 2187 FOLA 11.62 6 3

5 DEBANCK Marc 1503 CAEG 11.64 2 2

6 FERRARI Dany 470 CSL 11.82 7 1

7 MORN Manuel 2437 CELTIC 12.14 1 7

LUCIUS Laurent 1878 FOLA DNS 8

8 athlétes1500m Hommes Finale A 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 SCHUMACHER Mike 1995 FOLA 4:00.22esp 0

2 THIELEN Christian 393 CSL 4:07.05 7

3 FALKENSTEIN Dirk 2163 FOLA 4:17.43esp 3

4 AGOSTINI Michael 2618 CAB 4:22.85cad 1

5 RISCHARD Dustin 628 CELTIC 4:31.89cad 8

6 STEFFEN Yves 140 CAD 4:33.01 8

GREIS Bob 1360 CAEG DNSjun
MOLITOR Christian 276 CELTIC DNSjun

6 athlétes200m Dames Finale 16:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 REULAND Kim 1384 CAEG 25.65 3 -1,8 4

2 HAYEN Chantal 988 CELTIC 25.88 4 3

3 FRISCH Sandra 1140 CAS 25.98 5 3

4 HAYEN Marthe 998 CELTIC 27.38 6 7

5 VAN DAMME Katrijn 2059 CSL 27.78 2 6

BARTZ Véronique 2943 CSL DNS 1
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6 athlétes200m Hommes Finale 16:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 BEBON Yoann 2171 CAB 22.92 3 -1,4 7

2 GODART Claude 588 CSL 23.38 2 5

3 GERALDO Festus 1867 CSL 23.47 5 4

4 LINSTER Philippe 2187 FOLA 23.52 4 4

5 DEBANCK Marc 1503 CAEG 23.94 6 2

6 PETIT Raoul 154 CAD 24.00 1 2

8 athlétes3000m Dames Finale 16:45

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 SCHMOETTEN Pascale 1008 CELTIC 10:14.34 2

2 LOGELIN Anne 949 CAD 10:49.36esp 7

3 SCHARTZ Brigitte 624 CELTIC 11:48.39 9

4 HOFFMANN Steffi 503 CSL 12:04.34 7

5 PROCACCI-SCHMITZ Nicol 1381 CSL 12:25.02 5

6 ANISET Joyce 2679 CAD 12:37.12esp 4

7 WANDREY Tina 2114 CAD 13:00.71cad 1

GUNNARSSON Ulrika 1656 CSL DNS

6 athlétes400m Dames Finale 16:05

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 BOMB Martine 164 CAD 57.42 3 8

2 VAN DAMME Katrijn 2059 CSL 58.20 5 6

3 NOBILI Martine 1039 FOLA 58.22 4 6

4 CHARLET Mandy 38 CAD 59.21 2 5

5 BARTZ Véronique 2943 CSL 1:01.64 1 1

6 REULAND Nancy 120 CAEG 1:02.18 6 0

6 athlétes400m Hommes Finale 16:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 FIEGEN David 795 FOLA 47.83 3 5

2 KARONEI David 3161 FLA/IND 48.77 4 3

3 PETIT Raoul 154 CAD 49.88 2 0

4 NIEDERKORN Benoit 93 CAEG 52.23 6 5

REUTER Jeff 449 CSL DNS 5
VAN DAMME Steven 2023 CSL DNS 1

9 athlétes800m Dames Finale 15:35

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HANSEN Véronique 1074 CELTIC 2:17.34 3 8

2 FAST Karin 1816 CSL 2:19.89 5cad 7

3 KEIFFER Lisa 2075 FOLA 2:22.49 2jun 5

4 REULAND Nancy 120 CAEG 2:25.41 4cad 3

5 SCHAAF Jessica 205 FOLA 2:25.73 1jun 3

6 HOFFMANN Carole 410 CSL 2:31.43 2cad 0

PROCACCI Sandy 1697 CSL DNScad

MAJERUS Laurence 548 CELTIC DNF 6esp
LOGELIN Anne 949 CAD DNSesp
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14 athlétesDisque Hommes 15:55

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 MOHD DHEEB Ahmed 181 KAT H.C. 56.25 6

2 MOHD KASSEM Amine 183 KAT H.C. 44.25 5

3 MAINZ Gast 763 CAD Champ.1.place 42.17 3

4 BIGNOLI Stephane 46 CAD Champ.2.place 38.50 0

5 MEYER Marc 639 CAD Champ.3.place 38.10 9

6 SCHNEIDER Steve 1340 CAS 36.20 7

7 HENGEN David 2067 RBUAP 35.71 7

8 OLTEN Claude 834 FOLA 34.97 6

9 TONIZZO Steve 190 CAPA 34.62 6

10 KIEFFER Aloyse 2020 CSL 33.64 5

11 SCHUMACHER Pol 1504 CAEG 32.08esp 3

12 HOFFMANN Patrick 1402 CAEG 31.93 3

13 ZEHNER Jarno 2080 CAS 27.87 8

OLIVA Marco 335 CSL DNS

8 athlétesHauteur Hommes 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 ALMANNAI Rashid 188 QUAT Hors Concours 2.10 0 6

2 ALSHEIKH Tarak 187 QUAT Hors Concours 1.90 0 7

3 GENGLER Pierre 800 FOLA 1.pl.Championnat 1.85 4

4 HAYEN Jacques 1887 CELTIC 2.pl.Championnat 1.80esp 2

5 KRAEMER Benjamin 753 CSL 3.pl.Championnat 1.80jun 2

6 DOMBRAT Alexandre 2611 CAD 1.75 0

7 MIRASCIC Asmir 2746 CSL 0.0esp

SCHAEFFER Claude 111 CAD DNS

7 athlétesJavelot Dames 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 CHARLET Mandy 38 CAD 36.74esp 5

2 KUFFER Liz 422 CAD 33.89jun 3

3 BELLAGAMBA Nadia 932 CAD 32.07cad 1

4 WALLENBORN Julie 116 CAD 27.74cad 7

5 DEBRA Sandy 225 CAD 27.43 7

6 HOFFMANN Carole 410 CSL 26.90cad 7

PROCACCI Sandy 1697 CSL DNScad

10 athlétesLongueur Hommes 15:25

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 HANSEN Patrick 1373 CAEG 7.24 +1.6esp 0

2 GIRA Mike 586 CSL 5.88 +0.9 8

3 LALLEMANG Bob 2526 CAB 5.87 +0.4cad 8

4 DRATWICKI Sam 1645 CSL 5.78 +1.3cad 7

5 THILL Steve 2568 CSL 5.53 +2.3 4

6 CHARLET Wesley 26 CAD 5.43 -0.1cad 3

7 NICOLA Gil 2207 CAD 5.30 -1.0cad 2

8 AGOVIC Elmir 2857 CSL hors concours 5.27 -0.7esp 2

MARCHE Christian 2482 CAEG DNS

MIRASCIC Asmir  H.C. 2746 CSL DNSesp

2 athlétesPerche Dames 15:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 REUTER Carole 1271 CSL 3.20cad 7

VIEILLEVOYE Stéphanie 2076 FOLA 0.0
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6 athlétesPoids Dames 16:00

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 SCHARTZ Kim 983 CELTIC 12.43jun 6

2 BIGNOLI Vanessa 10 CAD 12.34 6

3 BELLAGAMBA Nadia 932 CAD 10.28cad 8

4 TIRONI Stephanie 1580 CAB 09.81jun 6

5 DEBRA Sandy 225 CAD 09.08 3

6 KUFFER Liz 422 CAD 08.56jun 1

9 athlétesTriple-saut Dames 16:15

place nom dossard club perfor. Lane/ Id vent

1 KIPGEN Laurence 613 CSL Champ.1.place 10.36 +1.8 0

2 ORVILLE Melanie 2638 CSL 10.34 +1.0cad 0

3 MAUS Sarah 2927 CAD Champ.2.pl. 10.31 -1.4jun 0

4 GIERES NATHALIE 2066 CSL Champ.3.pl. 10.25 +3.2 0

5 WALLENBORN Julie 116 CAD 09.67 +2.7cad 5

6 OLIVER Kayleigh 406 CAD 09.40 -1.8esp 3

7 LANNERS Nadine 1553 CSL 09.30 0.0cad 3

8 DRATWICKI Nathalie 287 CSL 09.21 +1.5jun 2

9 DEBRA Tessy 226 CAD 08.97 +0.3 0
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